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Institution Program Name Coach 
Name 

Coach Emails Coach 
Phone 

Baker College of 
Flint 

Youth In Transition Deb 
Chimovitz 

debrah.chimovitz@baker.edu 517-766-4365 

Eastern Michigan 
University 

MAGIC (Mentorship 
Access Guidance in 
College)  

Joi Rencher jrencher@emich.edu 734-487-0899 

Ferris State 
University 

Ferris Youth Initiative Janette Ward wardj35@ferris.edu 231-591-5962 

Kalamazoo Valley 
Community 
College 

 Coty Dunton cdunten@kvcc.edu   

Michigan State 
University 

FAME Program 
(Fostering Academics 
Mentoring Excellence) 

Andrea 
Martineau 

mart1525@msu.edu 517-353-5573 

Northwestern  
Michigan College 

YourNMC Program Susie 
Greenfelder 

GreenfelderS@michigan.gov 231-735-3279 

Saginaw Valley 
State University 

F.A.S.T Program 
(Fostering an Academic 
Successful Transition)  

Michael 
Heron 

mrheron@svsu.edu 989-964-2655 

University of 
Michigan – Ann 
Arbor 

Blavin Program Emily 
Hurtado-
Arboleda 

satanskie@michigan.gov,  734-635-3106 

University of 
Michigan –Flint 

M-powering My Success Cindy 
Nelson-
Pouget 

cindy-nelson@umflint.edu 810-233-4031 

Western Michigan 
University 

Seita Scholarship 
Program 

Chris Harris chris.harris@wmich.edu 269-387-8346 

Wayne State 
University 

TIP Program (Transition 
to Independence) 

Megan 
Pennefather 

bm8040@wayne.edu  313-577-0063 
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